Liqueurs
Malibu 25m! £330  Cointreau 25mi £330  Malibu 25m! £3.30
Archers Peach Disaronno Southern
Schnapps 25mi £330  Amaretto 25m! £330 Comfort 25ml £330
Baileys Irish Drambuie 25mi £330  Tia Maria 25ml £3.30
Cream 50m! £330  Jagermeister 25ml £3.30
Spirits
Smirnoff Red John Antica Classic
Label 25mi £330 Jameson’s 25ml  £3.60 Sambucca 25mi £3.30
Ciroc Vodka 25m!  £3.50 Jack Daniels 25m! £3.50 Martini Extra
Gordons Gin 25m! £330 Bacardi 25ml £330  Dry 50mi £3.20
Bombay Lambs 25m! £330  Martini Rosso 50ml £3.20
Sapphire 25ml £350 Capt. Morgan 25mi £330 Cinzano
Bell’s 8yo 3 Barrels VSOP 25ml £3.50  Bianco 50m! £3.20
Blended 25ml £330  Martell VS 25ml £3.75 Pernod 25m! £3.30
Johnnie Walker Jose Cuervo Pimm’s No:125ml £330
Black Label 25ml  £3.50  Silver 25ml £330  Sherry 25ml £3.10
Glenfiddich 25m!  £350 Jose Cuervo

Gold 25ml £3.30
Soft drinks
Tonic Water £1.60 Apple& Coca Cola/Diet Coke/
Slimline Tonic £1.60  Raspberry J20 £250 LemonadePint  £2.60
Bitter lemon £1.60  Apple & Mango J20 £2.50  Coca Cola/Diet Coke/
Canada Dry Irn-Bru £250  Lemonade 1/2 Pint £1.30
Ginger Ale £1.60  Franklins Apple Coca Cola Bottle  £1.85
Orange Juice £1.35 & Rhubarb £250  Diet Coke £1.85
Tomato Juice £1.35 Monster £215  Still/Sparkling
Orange Fruit Shoot £2.00 Cordials (Orange/ Water Small £1.35
Blackcurrant & Apple Blackcurrant) Pint £130  Still/Sparkling
Fruit Shoot £2.00 Cordials (Orange/ Water Large £2.75
Orange & Passionfruit Blackcurrant)
J20 £250  1/2 Pint £0.65

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate
Flavoured Latte

Teas

Iced Caffe Latte

Iced Caffe Americano

Tall

£1.85
£2.15
£2.50
£2.50
£2.65
£3.40
£1.95
£3.10
£2.90

Grande

£2.15
£2.45
£2.80
£2.80
£2.95
£3.65
£2.05
£3.40
£3.10

Flavours - A selection of other Iced drinks are available from the To Go Cafe

Holiday Inn

Please drink responsibly. - Ask for allergy details. ~ Prices include VAT.
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Altoritas Sauvignon Blanc
Short Mile Bay Chardonnay

San Floriano Pinot Grigio

TWhite Wine

Flagstone Noon Gun, Chenin-Sauvignon-Viognier

Blackstone Chardonnay

Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre La Fuzelle. A. Marachel

Chablis, Domaine Marguerite Carillon

175ml glass

£3.75
=S
£3.85
£4.25
£4.50
£4.95
£7.85
£7.25

250ml glass

£5.65
£5.65
£5.75
£6.15
£6.40
£6.85
£9.75

£9.15

500ml carafe  per bottle

£11.30 £15.95
£11.30 £15.95
£11.50 £17.95
£12.30 £18.50
£12.80 £19.95
£13.70 £21.00
£19.50 £24.50

£18.30 £28.00
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Altoritas Merlot

Short Mile Bay Shiraz

Marques de Morano Joven Rioja Tinto

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir

Flagstone Longitude Cabernet-Shiraz-Malbec

Portillo Malbec

R. Mondavi Twin Oaks Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cornalines

175mi glass

£3.75
£3470)
£3.85
£4.25
£4.50
£4.95
£6.25
£7.85

250mi glass

£5.65
£5.65
£5.75
£6.15
£6.40
£6.85
£8.15

£9.75

500m carafe  per bottle

£11.30 £15.95
s RG50S
£11.50 £17.95
£12.30 £18.50
£12.80 £19.95
£13.70 £19.95
£16.30 £20.50

£19.50 £28.00

Vendange White Zinfandel Rose

Marchesini Pinot Grigio Rosado

—— T ——

175miglass ~ 250ml glass 500ml carafe  per bottle

£3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £16.95
£3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £16.95

— T ——

125miglass  per bottle

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne NV £6.95 £32.00
Duval-Leroy Brut Champagne NV £7.95 £36.00
Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry £20.00
Bottega Prosecco (200ml Single-serve) £6.75
Dhaught Beers

Pint Half Pint Half
StellaArtois ~ £375 £190  StowfordsPress
Becks Vier R el S

Guinness B 1405

Bass Smooth £3.35 £1.70
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Budweiser £3.55 Marston’s E.P.A £3.95
Corona Mexican £3.55 Bulmers Original £3.95
Peroni Nastro Azzurro £3.55 Bulmers Pear £8195
Becks Blue (Alcohol Free) £2.85 Smirnoff Ice £3.55
London Pride £3.95 WKD Blue £3505



