Liqueurs

Malibu 25ml Archers Peach	£3.30	Cointreau 25ml Disaronno	£3.30	Malibu 25ml Southern	£3.30
Schnapps 25ml	£3.30	Amaretto 25ml	£3.30	Comfort 25ml	£3.30
Baileys Irish		Drambuie 25ml	£3.30	Tia Maria 25ml	£3.30
Cream 50ml	£3.30	Jagermeister 25ml	£3.30		

Spirits

Spirits					
Smirnoff Red		John		Antica Classic	
Label 25ml	£3.30	Jameson's 25ml	£3.60	Sambucca 25ml	£3.30
Ciroc Vodka 25ml	£3.50	Jack Daniels 25ml	£3.50	Martini Extra	
Gordons Gin 25ml	£3.30	Bacardi 25ml	£3.30	Dry 50ml	£3.20
Bombay		Lambs 25ml	£3.30	Martini Rosso 50ml	£3.20
Sapphire 25ml	£3.50	Capt. Morgan 25ml	£3.30	Cinzano	
Bell's 8yo		3 Barrels VSOP 25ml	£3.50	Bianco 50ml	£3.20
Blended 25ml	£3.30	Martell VS 25ml	£3.75	Pernod 25ml	£3.30
Johnnie Walker		Jose Cuervo		Pimm's No:1 25ml	£3.30
Black Label 25ml	£3.50	Silver 25ml	£3.30	Sherry 25ml	£3.10
Glenfiddich 25ml	£3.50	Jose Cuervo			
		Gold 25ml	£3 30		

Soft drinks

Soit aith					
Tonic Water	£1.60	Apple &		Coca Cola/Diet Cok	e/
Slimline Tonic	£1.60	Raspberry J20	£2.50	Lemonade Pint	£2.
Bitter lemon	£1.60	Apple & Mango J20	£2.50	Coca Cola/Diet Cok	e/
Canada Dry		Irn-Bru	£2.50	Lemonade 1/2 Pint	£1.
Ginger Ale	£1.60	Franklins Apple		Coca Cola Bottle	£1.
Orange Juice	£1.35	& Rhubarb	£2.50	Diet Coke	£1.
Tomato Juice	£1.35	Monster	£2.15	Still/Sparkling	
Orange Fruit Shoot	£2.00	Cordials (Orange/		Water Small	£1.
Blackcurrant & App	le	Blackcurrant) Pint	£1.30	Still/Sparkling	
Fruit Shoot £2.00		Cordials (Orange/		Water Large	£2.
Orange & Passionfr	uit	Blackcurrant)			
120	£2.50	1/2 Pint	£0.65		

Hot Drinks

		Grande
Espresso	£1.85	£2.15
Americano	£2.15	£2.45
Latte	£2.50	£2.80
Cappucino	£2.50	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£2.65	£2.95
Flavoured Latte	£3.40	£3.65
Teas	£1.95	£2.05
Iced Caffe Latte	£3.10	£3.40
Iced Caffe Americano	£2.90	£3.10

Flavours – A selection of other Iced drinks are available from the To Go Cafe

Holiday Inn

Please drink responsibly. Ask for allergy details. Prices include VAT.

Sip, Sigh ERELAX

DRINKS

White Wine

Red Wine

	175ml glass 250ml glass 500ml carafe per bottle		175ml glass 250ml glass 500ml carafe per bottle
Altoritas Sauvignon Blanc	£3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £15.95	Altoritas Merlot	£3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £15.95
Short Mile Bay Chardonnay	£3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £15.95	Short Mile Bay Shiraz	£3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £15.95
San Floriano Pinot Grigio	£3.85 £5.75 £11.50 £17.95	Marques de Morano Joven Rioja Tinto	£3.85 £5.75 £11.50 £17.95
Flagstone Noon Gun, Chenin-Sauvignon-Viognier	£4.25 £6.15 £12.30 £18.50	Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir	£4.25 £6.15 £12.30 £18.50
Blackstone Chardonnay	£4.50 £6.40 £12.80 £19.95	Flagstone Longitude Cabernet-Shiraz-Malbec	£4.50 £6.40 £12.80 £19.95
Southern Rivers Sauvignon Blanc	£4.95 £6.85 £13.70 £21.00	Portillo Malbec	£4.95 £6.85 £13.70 £19.95
Sancerre La Fuzelle. A. Marachel	£7.85 £9.75 £19.50 £24.50	R. Mondavi Twin Oaks Cabernet Sauvignon	£6.25 £8.15 £16.30 £20.50
Chablis, Domaine Marguerite Carillon	£7.25 £9.15 £18.30 £28.00	Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cornalines	£7.85 £9.75 £19.50 £28.00

Rosé Wine

Vendange White Zinfandel Rose £3

Marchesini Pinot Grigio Rosado £3

175ml glass 250ml glass 500ml carafe per bottle £3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £16.95 £3.75 £5.65 £11.30 £16.95

Lhampagne & Sparkling

125ml glass	per bottle
£6.95	£32.00
C7.0F	026.00
£7.95	£30.00
	£20.00
£6.75	
	£6.95 £7.95

Draught Beers

	Pint	Half		Pint	Half
Stella Artois	£3.75	£1.90	Stowfords Press		
Becks Vier	£3.45	£1.75	Cider	£3.55	£1.80
Bass Smooth	£3 35	£1 70	Guinness	£3.85	£1.95
Dass Sintoutit	25.55	21.70			

Bottles

udweiser	£3.55	Marston's E.P.A	£3.95
orona Mexican	£3.55	Bulmers Original	£3.95
eroni Nastro Azzurro	£3.55	Bulmers Pear	£3.95
ecks Blue (Alcohol Free)	£2.85	Smirnoff Ice	£3.55
ondon Pride	£3.95	WKD Blue	£3.55

